
Public Health Districts

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Public Health Districts 48,307,900 47,696,900 48,221,600 50,798,300 49,864,100 49,298,200

Total 48,307,900 47,696,900 48,221,600 50,798,300 49,864,100 49,298,200

By Fund Source

General 7,845,100 7,845,100 8,136,100 8,136,100 8,298,400 8,236,500
Dedicated 250,000 250,000 400,000 400,000 754,000 504,000
Other 40,212,800 39,601,800 39,685,500 42,262,200 40,811,700 40,557,700

Total 48,307,900 47,696,900 48,221,600 50,798,300 49,864,100 49,298,200

By Object

Personnel Costs 36,214,400 34,437,400 35,898,000 36,550,500 37,729,100 37,054,800
Operating Expenditures 9,880,800 9,440,000 9,464,900 9,300,000 9,702,400 9,310,800
Capital Outlay 240,800 2,227,900 557,100 2,887,800 772,600 772,600
Trustee/Benefit Payments 1,971,900 1,591,600 1,901,600 1,660,000 1,660,000 1,660,000
Lump Sum 0 0 400,000 400,000 0 500,000

Total 48,307,900 47,696,900 48,221,600 50,798,300 49,864,100 49,298,200

FTP Positions 604.05604.05604.05598.25614.95618.13

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

8,136,100598.25 48,221,6003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 598.25 8,136,100 48,221,600

48,221,600598.255.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 8,136,100 8,136,100598.25 48,221,600

05.80 2,576,7006.90  Other Adjustments 5.80 0 2,576,700

50,798,300604.057.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 8,136,100 8,136,100604.05 50,798,300

0(0.50) (2,515,200)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures (0.50) 0 (2,515,200)

48,283,100603.559.00  FY 2014 Base 8,136,100 8,136,100603.55 48,283,100

98,7000.00 504,30010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 98,700 504,300

1,7000.00 10,80010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 1,700 10,800

61,9000.00 315,90010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

49,114,100603.5511.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 8,298,400 8,236,500603.55 48,798,200

Public Health Districts
750,000 500,0000.500.50 0 0Millennium Fund for Tobacco Cessation12.01

49,864,100604.0513.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 8,298,400 8,236,500604.05 49,298,200

5.80Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

5.80 100,400162,300 1,076,6001,642,500

0.97% 0.97% 1.23%1.99% 3.41% 2.23%
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